Retrc-£i

Pumps

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Retrc-Fit ISP Process Pumps - ISP32-200
" ISP Impeller 283902 Closed B4 Z5

Performance Curve -1SP32-200-2905
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Impeller Dia
ad, ad,
(mm) (mm)
210 149.0
205 147.5
200 146.0
195 144.5
190 143.0
185 141.5
180 140.0
175 138.5
170 137.0
165 135.5
160 134.0
155 132.5
150 131.0
145 129.5
140 128.0
135 126.5
130 125.0
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